Rev G
DCHB150 SERIES
132~196 Watts
DC/DC Power Converters
Single Output
9/16/2022 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 12
Standard Standard with Heatsink (“H” Suffix) Terminal Block (“T” Suffix) Terminal Block w/ EMC Filter (“TF1”

negative remote on/off control, terminal block, pin length, heatsinks, sync pin, case pin, conformal coating
and thru-hole inserts. Please call factory for more details.
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Output Current Ripple &
Noise
No Load
Input Current
Output
Power
Maximum
Capacitive Load Efficiency Min Load Max Load
DCHB150-12S3.3 12VDC
(9-22VDC)
3.3 VDC 0mA 40A 75mVp-p 30mA 132W 121000µF 88%
DCHB150-12S05 5 VDC 0mA 28A 75mVp-p 50mA 140W 56000µF 90%
DCHB150-12S12
12VDC
(8.5-22VDC)
12 VDC 0mA 12A 100mVp-p 50mA 144W 10000µF 91%
DCHB150-12S15 15 VDC 0mA 9.5A 100mVp-p 80mA 142.5W 6300µF 91%
DCHB150-12S24 24 VDC 0mA 6A 200mVp-p 60mA 144W 2500µF 90%
DCHB150-12S28 28 VDC 0mA 5A 200mVp-p 60mA 140W 1700µF 91%
DCHB150-12S48 48 VDC 0mA 3A 300mVp-p 80mA 144W 620µF 90%
DCHB150-24S3.3
24VDC
(16.5-36VDC)
3.3 VDC 0mA 40A 75mVp-p 20mA 132W 121000µF 90%
DCHB150-24S05 5 VDC 0mA 30A 75mVp-p 30mA 150W 60000µF 91%
DCHB150-24S12 12 VDC 0mA 13A 100mVp-p 35mA 156W 10800µF 92%
DCHB150-24S15 15 VDC 0mA 10A 100mVp-p 35mA 150W 6600µF 92%
DCHB150-24S24 24 VDC 0mA 6.5A 200mVp-p 35mA 156W 2700µF 93%
DCHB150-24S28 28 VDC 0mA 5.5A 200mVp-p 50mA 154W 1900µF 93%
DCHB150-24S48 48 VDC 0mA 3.3A 300mVp-p 50mA 158.4W 680µF 92%
DCHB150-48S3.3
48VDC
(33-75VDC)
3.3 VDC 0mA 45A 75mVp-p 20mA 148.5W 136000µF 91%
DCHB150-48S05 5 VDC 0mA 34A 75mVp-p 20mA 170W 68000µF 92%
DCHB150-48S12 12 VDC 0mA 16A 100mVp-p 25mA 192W 13300µF 92%
DCHB150-48S15 15 VDC 0mA 13A 100mVp-p 25mA 195W 8600µF 93%
DCHB150-48S24 24 VDC 0mA 8A 200mVp-p 25mA 192W 3300µF 92%
DCHB150-48S28 28 VDC 0mA 7A 200mVp-p 25mA 196W 2500µF 92%
DCHB150-48S48 48 VDC 0mA 4A 300mVp-p 25mA 192W 830µF 92%
DCHB150-48S53 53 VDC 0mA 3.7A 300mVp-p 25mA 196W 690µF 92%
Rev G
DCHB150 SERIES